

STATEBANKOFPAKISTAN

SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Reference No: ED/011979/ Misc(BDS/BPAS)-2019

INVITATION TO BID

ELECTRICAL WORKS FOR BDS AT SBP BSC (BANK), FAISALABAD

State Bank of Pakistan, Banking Services Corporation invites sealed bids from the Contractors, registered with Income Tax Department and who are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue for subject works.

Bidding Documents, containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at Procurement/Engineering Unit 3rd floor, SBP BSC (Bank), Faisalabad (Ph: 041-9200415) against payment of Rs. 500/- (Rupees five hundred only) in the form of Pay Order/Demand Draft (Non-Refundable) in favor of State Bank of Pakistan – Banking Services Corporation (SBP BSC) as Tender Fee with written request/application on company letter head.

The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the Bidding Documents along with Bid Security of 2% of Bid Price, must be dropped in tender box kept in the Office of PA to Chief Manager at 2nd Floor, SBP BSC (Bank), Faisalabad on or before 18-06-2019 till 3:00 PM. Bids will be opened on the same day at 3:30 PM.

This advertisement is also available on SBP and PPRA websites at www.sbp.org.pk and <a href="https://www.

Sd/
Executive Engineer
Engineering Department
State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank)
Head Office Karachi
Ph.# 021-32454125 Fax # 021-99217237